   SMD AEC-Q200 Compliant Thick Film Chip Resistor
1773204-3 CIS WR 03/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

Hand Soldering condition: The Soldering iron tip should be less than 300°C
and maximum contact time should be 5 seconds
How To Order
CRGCQ 0603 J 10K
Common Part Size Tolerance Resistance Value
CRGCQ  –  AEC-
Q200 compliant
Thick Film Chip
Resistor
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
 oh  Ω  R
K oh  Ω  K
K oh  Ω
100K
M oh  Ω  M
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thick Film Resistors - SMD category: